Numero Id:

Fabbricante:
Montante:
Tipo:
Ingombro:
Capacita:

Alzata:

15242 HYSTER S 1.2-32 - Stoccatori

15242

HYSTER

Telescopico / Vista libera (2W323)
S1.2-32

2030 mm

1200 kg

3230 mm

Anno:

Alzata libera:
Tipo di trazione:
Forche:

Stato:

Ore di lavoro:

Osservazione:

2003

0 mm
Elettrico
1150 mm
Funzionante
309

B,L,4x V



