

I5242 HYSTER S 1.2-32 - Stoccatori











Numero Id:	15242	Anno:	2003
Fabbricante:	HYSTER	Alzata libera:	0 mm
Montante:	Telescopico / Vista libera (2W323)	Tipo di trazione:	Elettrico
Tipo:	S 1.2-32	Forche:	1150 mm
Ingombro:	2030 mm	Stato:	Funzionante
Capacità:	1200 kg	Ore di lavoro:	309
Alzata:	3230 mm	Osservazione:	B,L,4x V
:			